ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

660

650

640

630

620

570

12000

1% ANNUAL C

CONFLUENCE OF,

THOROFARE RUN

ACCESSROAD |

e e o o
T

~ LIMIT OF DETAILED STUDY

- - — - S——

e e o e o s e e

v pmm—

B ———— 1 - -
600 ———m———— — -
o o e et T TR S S 1 — _
50— —————— — —
- LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
- . 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
580 T e s Eenn S ——-——-——-—2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
, - 1 | —mm—————- 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
- — : | T 7AFAFE  STREAM BED
N N N T @@ PN
J J: L - U LYy Q CROSS SECTION LOCATION

18000

18000

20000
STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH ELK RIVER

21000

660

650

640

630

620

610

600

590

23000 24000 25000

FLOOD PROFILES
BIG SANDY CREEK

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
KANAWHA COUNTY, Wv
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

07P




